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      PATRICK HENRY COLLEGE  
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022 

 
 

Fall Semester Fall 2021 
Student Account Payments Due July 20, Tue 
New Student Move-in & Check-in Aug 16, Mon 
New Student Orientation Aug 16-20, Mon-Fri 
Returning Student Move-in & Check-in Aug 18-19, Wed-Thu 
First Day of Fall Classes, Drop/Add Begins Aug 23, Mon 
Last Day to Drop/Add Classes Aug 31, Tues 
Labor Day – No Classes Sep 6, Mon 
Incomplete (‘I’) Deadline - Summer Sep 10, Mon 
PHC Faith and Reason Lecture – No Classes Sep 21, Tue 
Last Day to Apply for May Graduation Oct 11, Mon 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class without a WP/WF Oct 11, Mon 
Preregistration Begins for Spring Semester - Degree Seeking Students Oct 11, Mon 
October Break – No Classes Oct 7-8, Thu-Fri 
Fall Break – No Classes Oct 29-Nov 2, Fri-Tue 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class Nov 22, Mon 
Thanksgiving Break – No Classes Nov 24-26, Wed-Fri 
Last Day of Fall Classes Dec 2, Thu 
Reading Days Dec 3-6, Fri-Mon 
Final Exams Dec 7-10, Tue-Fri 
Commencement Dec 10, Fri 
Dorms Close at 3PM  Dec 11, Sat 

Spring Semester Spring 2022 
Student Account Payments Due Dec 20, Mon 
Incomplete (‘I’) Deadline - Fall Jan 6, Thu 
New Student Move-in & Check-in Jan 10, Mon 
New Student Orientation Jan 10-11, Mon-Tue 
Returning Student Move-in Jan 10-11, Mon-Tue 
First Day of Spring Classes, Drop/Add Begins Jan 12, Wed 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No Classes Jan 17, Mon 
Last Day to Drop/Add Classes Jan 21, Fri 
Faith and Reason Lecture – No Classes Feb 4, Fri 
Spring Break – No Classes Feb 28-Mar 4, Mon-Fri 
Last Day to Apply for December Graduation  Mar 7, Mon 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class without WP/WF Mar 7, Mon 
Preregistration Begins for Fall/Sum Semester - Degree Seeking Students Mar 14, Mon 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class Apr 11, Mon 
Easter Break – No Classes Apr 14-18, Thu-Mon 
Last Day of Spring Classes Apr 25, Mon 
Reading Days Apr 26-27, Tue-Wed 
Final Exams Apr 28-May 3, Thu-Tue 
Dorms Close at 4PM for all but Commencement Activity Participants May 4, Wed 
Baccalaureate & Senior Assessments May 6, Fri 
Commencement May 7, Sat 

Summer Term Summer 2022 
Student Account Payments Due for Summer term May 12, Thu 
First Day of Summer Classes, Drop/Add Begins May 16, Mon 
Last Day to Drop/Add Classes May 20, Fri 
Memorial Day – No Classes May 30, Mon 
Incomplete (‘I’) Deadline - Spring Jun 6, Mon 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class without WP/WF Jun 27, Mon 
Independence Day (observed) – No Classes Jul 4, Mon 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class Jul 22, Fri 
Last Day of Summer Classes Aug 3, Wed 
Summer Term Final Exams Aug 5, Fri 
Incomplete (‘I’) Deadline - Summer Sep 9, Mon 

 


